

SURI VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE

Govt. Sponsored Affiliated to The University of Burdwan NAAC Accredited 'B++'

A RUSA 2.0 Funded Institute Website: www.surividyasagarcollege.org.in Email id: surividyasagacollege1942@gmail.com

Tele Fax: 03462-251-754 Ph no: SURI-(03462) 255504, 257054

P.O.Suri, Birbhum, Pin-731101

NO: Sve/485/2024

DATE: 13/4/2024

NOTICE

Sealed quotations are invited from Authorized dealers/suppliers (Must be included in Gem Portal) for supply, installation and delivery of one Mirrorless Camera with DX 18-140MM f/3.5-6.3 VR for the Media Lab at Suri Vidyasagar College, P.O. Suri, Birbhum, Pin-731101 within 10 days of publication of the notice.

Quotations to be submitted along with relevant documents like PAN/TAN, Trade License, and Certificate of authorization are required to be submitted along with quotation.

The rate must include all taxes including installation, if any. Quotation may kindly be addressed to The Principal, Suri Vidyasagar College.

The authority has every right to accept or reject any quotation without showing any reason.

SURI. BIRBY

Acipanichla
Principal

Suri Vidyasagar College

Principal Suri Vidyasagar College Suri, Birbhum, PIN-731101